
 

 

The Inglemoor High School Music Boosters 
2022-2023 Meeting Schedule 

 

Meeting will be held at 7:00 PM at the Inglemoor Concert Hall, except where noted. 

Meetings will be on the second Thursday of each month.  

 

 Thursday, September 8, 2022 

 Thursday, October 13, 2022 

 Thursday, November 10, 2022 

 Thursday, December 8, 2022 * 

 Thursday, January 12, 2023 

 Thursday, February 9, 2023 

 Thursday, March 9, 2023 

 Thursday, April 6, 2023 * 

 Thursday, May 11, 2023 

 Thursday, June 8, 2023 

 

December meeting will be at 6:00 PM just before the Winter Concert. 

April meeting will be the first Thursday of the month due to Spring Break.  


